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16-05377-5-DMW

16-05431-5-DMW

16-04581-5-DMW

16-04763-5-DMW

16-05330-5-DMW

16-05398-5-DMW

16-05416-5-DMW

16-05394-5-SWH

16-05466-5-DMW

15-03563-5-SWH

16-05339-5-SWH

16-05490-5-SWH

16-05480-5-SWH

16-05365-5-SWH

16-05464-5-SWH

16-05366-5-SWH

16-03546-5-DMW

Nora Egan Becker

Adrian Frank Richardson

Teresa Hinton

Robin O'Neal Richardson

Bobby Gregg Gill

Diane Marie Harris

Maggie Livingston

Arthur Livingston

Freddrick Russell Carroll
Princess Woodall Carroll

Joshua R. Freeman

Raymond S. Carpenter Jr.

Vincent Blaine Lovell

Melissa Ann Lovell

Donald Eugene Adkins

Johanna Lynn Adkins

Floyd Stanley Lucas Sr.

George Edward Coley

Ricky Lee Smith

Sandra L. Harris

Anthony Tangredi
Janine C. Tangredi

William G. Berggren

Woo-ll Lee

Charles Everette Craft

Michael B. Sosna

Danny Bradford

Benjamin D. Busch

Calvin C. Craig lll

Erich M. Fabricius

Michael Jacula

Marty E. Miller

Heyward G. Wall

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Sheree Cameron

Sheree Cameron

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 12/5/2016 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 13
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05377&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05431&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04581&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04763&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05330&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05398&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05416&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05394&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05466&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03563&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05339&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05490&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05480&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05365&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05464&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05366&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03546&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

16-05401-5-DMW

16-05362-5-DMW

16-05372-5-DMW

16-05514-5-SWH

16-05345-5-SWH

16-05415-5-SWH

16-05327-5-DMW

16-05453-5-DMW

16-05492-5-SWH

16-05493-5-DMW

16-04579-5-DMW

16-05405-5-DMW

16-05417-5-SWH

16-05430-5-DMW

16-05487-5-DMW

16-05510-5-SWH

16-05513-5-DMW

16-05358-5-SWH

16-05361-5-SWH

16-05504-5-SWH

Debtor

Eric Levon Freeman Sr.
Sterling Maurice Woody
Tameka Lashaun Woody

Charles James Purnell Jr.
Diana Shantel Bracey

William Croom Jr.
Brenda Jones Croom

Keyana Love Smith

Taneshia Elaine Lucas

Matthew Don Mayle

Brandy Michelle Mayle

Andrew William Kraft Il
Theresa Colette Coleman

Sarah Jessica Farber

James Ronald Joyce Il

Ricky Haywood

Jo Anne Haywood

Michael Alec Cox
Stephanie Lynn Cox

Jonathan Charles Connor
Raechel Grace Connor

Evans DeWitt Dixon
Travis Lee Carter
Kasie Parker Carter

Victoria Denise Tann

Casey Lamont Covington

Robert Joseph Gralton

Karen Louise Gralton

Ricky Sneed Sr.

Belinda Strong Mann-Sneed

Latwanya Shawntel Oliver

Attorney

Sheree Cameron

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05401&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05362&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05372&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05514&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05345&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05415&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05327&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05453&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05492&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05493&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04579&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05405&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05417&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05430&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05487&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05510&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05513&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05358&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05361&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05504&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

16-05368-5-SWH

16-05443-5-SWH

16-05444-5-DMW

16-05472-5-DMW

16-05474-5-DMW

16-05505-5-DMW

16-05506-5-DMW

16-05508-5-SWH

16-04337-5-DMW

16-03446-5-DMW

16-03828-5-SWH

16-04555-5-DMW

16-04556-5-SWH

16-04557-5-DMW

16-04630-5-DMW

16-05342-5-DMW

16-05369-5-SWH

16-05469-5-SWH

16-05471-5-DMW

16-05479-5-DMW

Debtor

Irving Harris Jr.

Natasha Nicole Dunn-Thomas

Rebecca Lynn Edwards

Catherine Michaela Morgan

Matthew Kelly

Davena Johnetta Wiley-Kelly

Shaun Antonio Davis

John Raymond Walls

Carmen Sarye Rand

Elizabeth Marie Marsh &#096

Laura Atwater Dukes

Kendra Smith Brownson

Alicia Dawn Martin

Carlos Enrique Varela

Stephanie Annette Varela

Jeremy Wayne Hamilton

Elizabeth Ann-Heldreth Hamilton

Michael Adam Pierce Sr.

Angela Renee Pierce

Veronica Yvette Scott

Sonya Kay Bright

Princess Thompson Woodard

William Paul Banks

Tommy Ray Stancil
Sharon Amanda Stancil

Attorney

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05368&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05443&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05444&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05472&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05474&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05505&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05506&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05508&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04337&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03446&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03828&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04555&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04556&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04557&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04630&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05342&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05369&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05469&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05471&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05479&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

16-05499-5-DMW

16-03698-5-DMW

16-04872-5-DMW

16-05354-5-SWH

16-05357-5-SWH

16-05409-5-SWH

16-05457-5-DMW

Debtor

Josh Michael McConochie

Felecia Hope Brown

Erin Kailene Hare

Keisha Shirelle Wilkinson

Shannon Wayne Powell

Kevin Lester Egypt

Jacqueline Cooper

Attorney

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05499&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03698&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04872&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05354&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05357&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05409&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05457&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

